
Prosperity Bonus Chart
GLOBAL 

AMBASSADOR 
CLUB 

DIRECTOR

Personal Point Value (PPV)

Personally Enrolled w/50+PV*

Organizational Volume (OGV)**

LEVELS***

CHAIRMAN’S 
CLUB 

DIRECTOR

PRESIDENT’S 
CLUB 

DIRECTOR

CROWN 
DIAMOND 
DIRECTOR

TRIPLE 
DIAMOND 
DIRECTOR

DOUBLE 
DIAMOND
DIRECTOR

DIAMOND
DIRECTOR

RUBY
DIRECTOR

SAPPHIRE 
DIRECTOR

EXECUTIVE
DIRECTOR

 
DIRECTOR

 
MANAGER

 
ASSOCIATE

500

12

500,000

7%

7%

7%

7%

8%

9%

10%

1%

2%

3%

400

11

250,000

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

9%

10%

1%

2%

300

10

100,000

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

8%

10%

1%

300

9

75,000

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

8%

10%

300

8

50,000

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

10%

200

7

40,000

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

9%

200

6

30,000

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

8%

200

5

20,000

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

100

4

10,000

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

100

3

5,000

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

100

2

2,500

7%

7%

7%

7%

100

1

1,000

7%

7%

7%

50

0

100

7%

7%

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*Personally Enrolled includes IBPs and VIP Customers
**OGV now includes unlimited levels of volume, 50% rule applies to Director rank and above
***A level is defined as 100 PV+ for compression purposes. Any PV less than 100 will cause compression.


