Prosperity Bonus Chart

		ASSOCIATE	MANAGER	DIRECTOR	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	SAPPHIRE DIRECTOR	RUBY Director	DIAMOND DIRECTOR	DOUBLE DIAMOND DIRECTOR	TRIPLE Diamond Director	CROWN DIAMOND DIRECTOR	PRESIDENT'S CLUB DIRECTOR	CHAIRMAN'S CLUB DIRECTOR	GLOBAL Ambassador Club Director
Personal Point Value (PPV)		50	100	100	100	100	200	200	200	300	300	300	400	500
Personally Enrolled w/50+PV*		0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Organizational Volume (OGV)**		100	1,000	2,500	5,000	10,000	20,000	30,000	40,000	50,000	75,000	100,000	250,000	500,000
LEVELS***	1	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%
	2	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%
	3		7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%
	4			7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%
	5				7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	8%
	6					7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	8%	8%	9%	9%
	7						7%	8%	9%	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%
	8											1%	1%	1%
	9												2%	2%
	10													3%

^{*}Personally Enrolled includes IBPs and VIP Customers

^{**}OGV now includes unlimited levels of volume, 50% rule applies to Director rank and above

^{***}A level is defined as 100 PV+ for compression purposes. Any PV less than 100 will cause compression.